
 
AUGUST  

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
    1 

4 5 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21 22 
25 26 27 28 29 

 
SEPTEMBER (20/18)    

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24 25 26 
29 30    

 
OCTOBER (21/21) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 
13 14 15 16 17 
20 21 22 23 24 
27 28 29 30 31 

 
NOVEMBER (14/14) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
     

3 4 5 6 7 
10 11 12 13 14 
17 18 19 20 21 
24 25 26 27 28 

 
DECEMBER (17/17) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24 25 26 
29 30 31   

ELIZABETH PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
7/3-4/25 Thu, Fri Independence Day Observance – Schools and District Closed 
8/28/25 Thu Schools Open for 10 Month Administrators 
8/29/25 Fri Labor Day Weekend – Schools and District Closed 
9/1/25 Mon Labor Day – Schools and District Closed 
9/2/25 Tues Schools Open for Administrators & Team Members & Faculty Meetings 
9/3/25 Wed Professional Development Day for Team Members 
9/4/25 Thu Schools Open for Students 
9/15/25 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 
9/23/25 Tue Rosh Hashanah – Schools and District Closed 
9/29/25 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 
10/2/25 Thu Yom Kippur - Schools and District Closed 

10/13/25 Mon Columbus Day Observance – Schools and District Closed 
11/4/25 Tue Schools Closed – General Election 

11/6-7/25 Thu, Fri NJEA Convention – Schools Closed and District Closed 
11/11/25 Tues Veterans’ Day – Schools and District Closed 
11/26/25 Wed Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Thanksgiving Recess 

11/27-28/25 Thu, Fri Thanksgiving Recess – Schools and District Closed 
12/10/25 Wed Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 
12/23/25 Tues Schools Close regular time for Christmas Recess 

12/24-31/25 Wed, thru Wed Christmas Recess - Schools and District Closed  
1/1-2/26 Thu, Fri New Year’s Day Observance - Schools and District Closed 
1/5/26 Mon Schools Reopen  
1/13/26 Tue Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Parent-Teacher Conference 
1/19/26 Mon Observance of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday – Schools and District Closed 
2/9/26 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 
2/16/26 Mon Presidents’ Day – Schools and District Closed 
3/3/26 Tue Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 
3/20/26 Fri Schools and District Closed for Eid al Fitr 
3/27/26 Fri Schools Close Regular Time for Easter Recess 

3/30-4/2/26 Mon-Thu Easter Recess – Schools Closed 
4/3/26 Fri  Easter Recess - Schools and District Closed  
4/6/26 Mon Schools Reopen 
5/25/26 Mon Memorial Day – Schools and District  Closed 
6/2/26 Tue Schools Closed – Primary Election Day 
6/19/26 Fri Schools and District Closed for Juneteenth 
6/22/26 Mon Schools Close at 12:15  for Students and Team Members 
6/23/26 Tue Schools Close for 10-Month Administrators 

Key 
   Schools Closed                        Schools and District Closed 
   Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. (   /   ) Teachers/Students Total Days Per Month 
 
This calendar provides for 181 team member days, 180 student days, and 2 Professional Development Days.   
 
In the event that schools must close for inclement weather, etc., days will be made up commencing with  
June 23, 2026 with an additional day added to the calendar for each day missed through June 30, 2026 to  
fulfill the legal requirement of 180 days of school attendance for the regular school year.  If additional days  
are needed beyond June 30, 2026 days will come from Easter Recess commencing with April 3, 2026 and 
working backward from the end of that week.   
 
Administrative offices will remain open until 4:30 p.m. daily except Fridays during summer hours.  On Wed., 
November 26, 2025 all schools will close at 12:15 p.m. for Thanksgiving Recess; administrative offices will be 
open regular hours and all 12 month employees and all secretaries, security personnel, and custodians will 
follow their regular schedules. 
 

 
JANUARY (19/19) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
   1 2 

5 6 7 8 9 
12 13 14 15 16 
19 20 21 22 23 
26 27 28 29 30 

 
FEBRUARY (19/19) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
2 3 4 5 6 
9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 
23 24 25 26 27 

     

 
MARCH (19/19) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
2 3 4 5 6 
9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 
23 24 25 26 27 
30 31    

 
APRIL (19/19) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 
13 14 15 16 17 
20 21 22 23 24 
27 28 29 30  

 
MAY (20/20) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
    1 

4 5 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21 22 
25 26 27 28 29 

 
JUNE (14/14) 

MON TUE WED THU FRI 
1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24 25 26 
29 30    

 

JULY 
MON TUE WED THU FRI 

 1 2 3 4 
7 8 9 10 11 

14 15 16 17 18 
21 22 23 24 25 
28 29 30 31  


